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Show details Athletes: 130 Horses: 208

CSI3* January 28, 2026 00:00 - February 1, 2026 00:00Athletes: 76 Horses: 144

Argentina Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

FERRO MENENDEZ, Ezequiel Andres (10082120)
- OC Quota : Regular

COLDPLAY PS (107JE42)
KYLIE (109JP31)
AVA BLUE (108AS17)

Colombia Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

TORO, Nicolas (10027138) - OC Quota : Regular LE MACHO BH (108IR37)
ROLEX VD ZWARTBLESHOEVE (108QX92)
LIMBA 30 (107OB37)

Denmark Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

HEINEKING, Rikke (10035622) Horse Slot
Horse Slot
Horse Slot

Estonia Athletes: 2 Horses: 3

RELANDER, My (10106217) - OC Quota : Regular EXPERT (104QH38)

SOKOLOVSKI, Juri (10013445) - OC Quota :
Regular

EDITH (107AU55)
ONYVA (109DY43)

Germany Athletes: 8 Horses: 18

BÖHE, Stephanie (10061837) Horse Slot
Horse Slot

HASSMANN, Felix (10006451) DSP MON GENUARTT (108RZ64)
C'EST LA VIE 214 (107ES85)

JUNG, Michael (10005015) FISCHER DUOPOWER (105ME04)
ECLAIRE Z (108IA45)
CARTE D'OR Z (107SF89)  (Late Entry)

JÜNGEL, Marvin (10119336) CLAUS CM (107AQ12)
DON CORLEONE Z (108GE25)
KANSALL (107LT39)

LAHDE, Harm (10092840) LAFOCOLO CRAZY STUD (107KG53)
HOLLYWOOD DE HUS (107SI18)

RÜDER, Kai (10000179) - OC Quota : Regular LAQUERO (107ZW83)
RÜDER, Mathies (10159055) FLORA V (109AI66)

CARLESTA (107PY81)
SCHEWE, Tom (10136646) AARON Z (107LN66)

ELDORADO 164 (107SB81)
GALLIMARD BOIS MARGOT (107YP85)

Greece Athlete: 1 Horses: 3
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TOULOUPIS, Angelos (10070422) LORD MEXX (106NA20)
DEL REY OF THE LOWLANDS Z (107QL47)
QACHICA (108WR53)

Hungary Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

SZABÓ JR., Gábor (10027459) EL MY DREAM LADY (109GA04)
GENIUS CONFERENCE (107VX03)

Ireland Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

DRAIN, Conor (10024033) - OC Quota : Regular COVEHILL ELLIE MAY (107SG17)  (Late Entry)
JAMAL E.B. (106XM47)  (Late Entry)
LUUK (108TH48)  (Late Entry)

Japan Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

HIRASAWA GUSELLA, Nicolò (10089032) - OC
Quota : Regular

RICCO D'ECLIPSE (108LC46)

Latvia Athletes: 2 Horses: 4

NERETNIEKS, Kristaps (10040081) CINDERELLA CECE (108KM35)
QUINTES (107AG88)
QUINTAIR (105MP79)

SAKUROVS, Aleksandrs (10011036) FILLMORE DB (105HQ99)

Lithuania Athletes: 6 Horses: 12

MARTINAVICIUTE, Laura (10236826) - OC Quota :
Regular

ALOZANJA (109HV61)
CALIMERO W (106RW36)

PETRAITIS, Kristupas (10057817) - OC Quota :
Regular

CARLEONE (105FA47)  (Late Entry)
CHEROKEE PROMISE (108WX42)  (Late Entry)

PETRAITIS, Matas (10035569) - OC Quota :
Regular

LANDO (107TF25)  (Late Entry)
HOLLE (107FP82)  (Late Entry)
NICKO P (107KV83)  (Late Entry)

PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - OC Quota :
Regular

ROWIN VAN DE BROUWERSHOEVE (108HV36)
QARATH VAN PAEBROEK Z (107IX70)
JUST CORNET R.T. (107RQ88)

RIMKEVICIUS, Trojus (10225971) - OC Quota :
Regular

HJUSTACUS OMHG (105RC00)

VITKAUSKAS, Aistis (10007111) - OC Quota :
Regular

BACCUS V (107MY12)

Netherlands Athletes: 5 Horses: 13

BEKHUIS, Amke (10063969) - OC Quota : Regular ACUERO (105AD35)  (Late Entry)

HOLLEMAN, Fleur (10134157) CATAQUE DU HAUT BREIL (105YC38)
INNUENDO R&D (105ZC93)
MY OBERLINA TN (108EX35)
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MULDER, Pim (10029206) - OC Quota : Regular DIAMOND Z (108OR94)
KENTUCKY BALIA NL (107TZ66)
VIKTOR Z (106KD16)

SCHRÖDER, Gerco (10011401) CHACTULA PS (107YZ82)
KATHLEEN-KL (108EJ97)
JACKPOT (107AK44)

VOS, Thijmen (10168655) CORNELIS VM Z (108DU87)
FELIEK-H (105QI14)
CADILLAC Z (107OI46)

Poland Athletes: 40 Horses: 67

BEJUK JEPHCOTT, Matylda (10334494) - OC
Quota : Tour without LR

CHACCO PERFECT S (106BF60)

BRZÓSKA, Lukasz (10021322) - OC Quota :
Regular

JERNILLA (106SA66)
ELIOS (108GT98)
NARDONNAY (108FX80)

BRZOZOWSKA, Natalia (10285505) - OC Quota :
Tour without LR

FINISH (106EB67)

CISZEK - LEWICKA, Malgorzata (10021325) - OC
Quota : Regular

DAISY (106WD35)

DABROWSKI, Jan Kanty (10390704) - OC Quota :
Tour without LR

NIKI 77 (109JM83)

GANOWSKA, Julia (10233544) - OC Quota : Tour
without LR

JORNIAN BLUE F (106QW74)

GLOSKOWSKI, Andrzej (10019285) - OC Quota :
Tour without LR

MONTENEA Z (107AD14)  (Late Entry)

INGUENAUD, Sophia (10208662) - OC Quota :
Regular

TURBO DIESEL (108VX47)  (Late Entry)

JURKOWSKI, Pawel (10002502) - OC Quota :
Tour without LR

EAGLE EYE 3 (109FY21)  (Late Entry)
ESPOIR BLANC CRISTAL (107AP38)  (Late Entry)

KAZIMIERCZAK, Gaja (10335748) - OC Quota :
Tour without LR

LEADER ONE (107OO27)

KIECON, Msciwoj (10019199) IDEALISCA (105YW17)
EYDA L (108CM03)
CAMILLO (109FO14)

KOBIERNIK, Daria (10003472) COLETTE (106ZN88)
SONET (106JA03)
CHAMANS PEPINO LL (107ZV87)

KOSZUTA, Julia (10226345) - OC Quota : Tour
without LR

HELLUM H&H (106NM07)

KOZINA, Maria (10147304) - OC Quota : Tour
without LR

LUCKY MIKE (107YA67)

KRZYZOSIAK, Jakub (10028649) - OC Quota :
Regular

OTELLO (106VK08)
MAKS MEEVER (108PZ34)

LESZEK KARWANSKA, Wiktoria (10140358) - OC
Quota : Tour without LR

DIARETTO (107YE32)
CAPTAIN COOPER (104CW38)  (Late Entry)

LEWANDOWSKI, Aleksander (10185473) - OC
Quota : Regular

CRISTAL BLUE D'IVE Z (107MW90)
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LEWICKI, Marek (10002146) - OC Quota : Regular QUAID CASIO (107QO48)
QUADIS II (108CZ82)
ZENEGRO (109ND71)

MIELCAREK, Tomasz (10104833) - OC Quota :
Tour without LR

LA COSTA (109OC20)

NAWROCKA, Roksana (10226561) - OC Quota :
Tour without LR

GACARLA VDL (105VW72)

NOWAK, Grzegorz (10154351) - OC Quota :
Regular

LET'S GO (108CR58)  (Late Entry)
CALL OF DUTY (108IO06)  (Late Entry)
KASKADA (108CR84)  (Late Entry)

OLSZEWSKA, Agnieszka (10092431) - OC Quota :
Regular

INNOCENCE (105WU26)
JAVENDA (106WA52)

OSTREGA, Damian (10077904) FELINE (105GN12)
HANNIBAL (105MP47)
VALENCIA VOLO (108KX54)

OSTROWSKA, Adrianna (10065898) - OC Quota :
Regular

ROZETTE M (108AZ64)
CHARLOTTE MAXX (109CM79)

OSTROWSKA, Oliwia (10221673) - OC Quota :
Tour without LR

LENTOLINA-S (107FH34)
LELEWEL (108WF87)  (Late Entry)

PAWLOWSKI, Konrad (10078107) - OC Quota :
Tour without LR

NINO VD WATERTOREN (106JF45)

POLOWCZYK, Hubert (10017435) M BLUE'S BOY Z (105RM88)
EMBARGO Z (108JK93)

SKIBA, Dawid (10009140) ODILON VAN HET BEVRIJDTHOF (106HF29)
KASPER (106UF79)
GOLDSTAR W (107DM71)

SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw (10006866) - OC
Quota : Regular

KOMBOY (107CK10)
CONSTABLE (108FZ58)
INTURIDO (106CN18)

SKRZYCZYNSKI, Patryk (10223894) - OC Quota :
Regular

JERICO (104RI79)
KENTUCKY CS Z (108NA57)

SOLTYSIAK, Milena (10276628) - OC Quota : Tour
without LR

NASHA VD DONKHOEVE Z (108RR47)

STOBINSKA, Cecille (10332422) - OC Quota :
Regular

HENRI'S EXPERIMENT (106NJ73)

SZCZEPANIK, Ewelina (10113581) PARDON MOI VRS (107EH40)
SZELIGA, Milena (10359965) - OC Quota :
Regular

FLEURE D'ELLE (109LK29)  (Late Entry)

SZMYTKA, Michalina (10115038) - OC Quota :
Regular

COMET 235 (104LH55)
UN RIO VAN TER MOUDE (107HJ33)

SZREJDER, Zbigniew (10365715) - OC Quota :
Regular

RAMBO DV (109BB88)

WACLAWIK, Marek (10073039) - OC Quota :
Regular

DEVIL IN DISGUISE (109ND58)  (Late Entry)
KATHMANDAU (106PK76)  (Late Entry)

WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - OC Quota :
Regular

MYSTIQUE (105WY99)
NEXT ONE (108DP63)

WOJCIANIEC, Wojciech (10010648) - OC Quota :
Regular

ALIEAN ZIN'GALERIANI (108AQ07)

ZADROGA, Julia (10337923) - OC Quota : Tour
without LR

CHICA VH VEN Z (107HT69)  (Late Entry)
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Sweden Athletes: 6 Horses: 9

DYNÉR, Evelina (10397362) - OC Quota : Regular SKY BLUE (108JR26)

ERIKSSON, Amanda (10136859) FOLSOM (105XU85)
HAVANNA HEART (106IF97)

FORSBERG, Christoffer (10016082) - OC Quota :
Regular

NENA (109KH40)

FOX, Carl-Walter (10111342) EKA FIRST NAVY JACK (107HJ31)
BARNY N (108YH32)

HEED, Linda (10002016) Horse Slot
Horse Slot

TORSTENSON, Joel (10117177) IL ROSSA DI COSTA (107PT32)
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CSIAm-A January 28, 2026 00:00 - February 1, 2026 00:00Athletes: 54 Horses: 64

Hungary Athletes: 2 Horses: 2

FORGÁCS, Laura (10340200) MANITU 88 (108JG89)

FORGÁCS, Nóra (10335438) INDEPENDENCE TOUCH BBA (107FL51)

Poland Athletes: 52 Horses: 62

BAK, Hanna (10381807) ROMA DE W & S (109GJ13)
LISSA MARIE (109OP33)

BANASIK, Julia (10336232) HERA DE LUX (107CV87)
BANDURA, Izabela (10336173) GOOS (108HL00)
BARTOSZ, Maja (10329467) ATTILA VDF Z (108AG50)  (Late Entry)
BIALOZOR, Ewa (10381238) SVALA 42 (108HM97)  (Late Entry)
BLAZEWICZ, Anna (10360928) GIRO D'ITALIA RED WINE (108ZN34)

CHACCMO RT (107QL68)
CICHOREK, Zuzanna (10269670) CHACCARTOON W (108QL13)
CIESLAK, Szymon (10341001) CON SHAPO BA (108EJ87)
DOLEGA-KOZIEROWSKA, Hanna (10354499) CASUS (106WF18)  (Late Entry)
DRAG, Natalia (10398746) M-CASSIOPAIA NM (109MJ26)
DZIAK, Zuzanna (10396992) HERB (108AW70)
DZIEDZINSKA, Konstancja (10397361) KULLINA II Z (108KC65)
FRUKACZ, Marta (10404406) KARIBIK (109OQ97)
GIZYNSKI, Filip (10403184) NUMCIMBA (109OD47)
GLONEK, Maria (10314495) SHERLOCK VAN'T HEIKE (108LJ77)
GLOSKOWSKA, Maja (10403242) ATOS (109AH96)
GRACZYK, Malgorzata (10329726) IVAR R (106TO09)
JANKOWSKA, Dominika (10334678) DOLORES (107UJ02)

QUICK MAGIC DE BARCENAL Z (106NK21)
KLOSOWSKA, Anna (10218101) EFLIM (106XY49)

JOY RIDE B (106WJ81)
KOLIKOW, Helena (10363961) CORTAZAR (107EK87)
KOLODZIEJCZYK, Aretha (10316335) CAPTAIN HOLLY (108XR63)
KOSINSKA, Hanna (10317093) LOT (108ZA94)

STORMER VAN HET BEVRIJDTHOF (108HG01)
KOZLOWSKA, Magdalena (10344557) QANVAS ST. HUBERTUSHOEVE (107KJ86)
KRZYZANOWSKA, Pola (10365474) ORANG UTAN CLAUS (106UY50)  (Late Entry)
KSIAZEK, Antonina (10339292) CRACK S (105AB98)
KURASZKIEWICZ, Julia (10387373) HALIFAX (109ID01)
LEWICKA, Aleksandra (10319632) NARTHAGO VDL (108FX11)
LUBONSKI, Ignacy (10386184) MARIPOSA (109HN90)
MAKUSZEWSKA, Karina (10402735) APOLLO-T (108IT88)
MICHALSKA, Zuzanna (10332264) GUCARA (108IF99)

CIAO BELLA Z (108VP08)
MICHALSKI, Jerzy (10347656) LOLA (106CE00)
MOLENDA, Lena (10363230) RIDOR (109AA83)
MORDZELEWSKI, Jan (10403044) HAVE FUN (106EF37)
NAZAREWICZ, Julia (10364737) CINDY (108AJ49)
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NEJMAN, Hanna (10404320) SON CONTENDER (108IK96)
ADALTA CLEAR (108MZ39)

PRASEK, Hubert (10359787) BUENO L (105XH06)
REIMANN, Zofia (10399634) GODECJA (109MR03)
ROGALSKA, Jadwiga (10241351) LOSE YOURSELF (107EL67)
ROSZKOWSKA, Roza (10386996) CAMELIA (108CC76)

E-PRIAM Z (109OB87)
SLOWINSKA, Natasza (10382571) JACOBS (109GJ42)
SOLTYSIAK, Milena (10276628) CHECKALITO S (109GB55)
STEVENS, Nel (10359838) ULILEN (105VW33)
TESKE, Katarzyna (10314076) BEAUTIFULL LADY Z (109OJ16)
TYBULCZUK, Julia (10317774) CONSTANTINE M (107FV38)

JASMIN LAZAR (108XT08)
WARGALA, Jessica (10361931) BINK (105IA31)
WOJTOWICZ, Hanna (10383386) VEER VELU (109GY61)
WOJTOWICZ, Marta (10383385) CALMETTE-P (107BH93)
WUJCIK, Nina (10402941) BATUCADA II (109NY84)
ZADROGA, Hanna (10336376) HALLOUMI (107BA88)  (Late Entry)

COMME CI COMME CA (107OJ77)  (Late Entry)
ZAWADZKA, Malgorzata (10305492) CHUCK NORRIS (105IK30)
ZAWISTOWSKA, Natalia (10404121) MARKIZA II (109ON80)
ZUBRZYCKA, Paulina (10315763) RANDIX VAN DE HUNTERS (107PD76)
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